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Consultant urological surgeon Urology

Specialty Doctor in Obstetrics

and Gynaecoloay
Consultant Chronic Pain

Consultant General and

Colorectal Surgeon
Physiotherapist

Consultant in Emergency
Medicine
Consultant Radiologist

Consultant Radiologist

Consultant Vascular Surgeon

Paediatric Consultant

Maternity Services
Chronic Pain

General Surgery &
Vascular

Emergency Department

Radiology

Radiology

Vascular Surgery

N/A

01/09/2024

03/09/2024

04/09/2024
06/09/2024

10/09/2024

18/09/2024

20/09/2024

20/09/2024

27/09/2024

29/09/2024
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01/09/2024 Outside
Employment

03/09/2024 Nil Declaration

04/09/2024 Nil Declaration
06/09/2024 Nil Declaration

10/09/2024 Outside
Employment

18/09/2024 Nil Declaration

20/09/2024 Clinical Private
Practice

20/09/2024 Clinical Private
Practice

27/09/2024 Nil Declaration

29/09/2024 Nil Declaration

Info

Proctor for robotic surgery Intuitive | attend different
hospital to provide teaching on robotic surgery
Variable - perhaps 3-4 days per year 2024-09-01 12
PAs

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Self employed Pilates teacher and holistic therapies
Self employed Teaching Pilates classes, 1:1 private
lessons of Pilates classes, 1:1 holistic therapies 10hrs
2014-09-01 30hrs

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Radiology 2024-08-28 Variable Prior Approval sought

Radiology 2024-09-13 Update - 0 Hex, 6-12 Axon, 0-6

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
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