Declaration Of Interest

Declarer	Role	Current Department	Date Declared	Date Identified	Area	Info
lain Campbell	Consultant urological surgeon	Urology	01/09/2024	01/09/2024	Outside Employment	Proctor for robotic surgery Intuitive I attend different hospital to provide teaching on robotic surgery Variable - perhaps 3-4 days per year 2024-09-01 12 PAs
Alexandra McGuirk	Specialty Doctor in Obstetrics and Gynaecology	Maternity Services	03/09/2024	03/09/2024	Nil Declaration	Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Anil Soni	Consultant Chronic Pain	Chronic Pain	04/09/2024	04/09/2024	Nil Declaration	Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Judith Salaman	Consultant General and	General Surgery & Vascular	06/09/2024	06/09/2024	Nil Declaration	Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Rachel Cook	Physiotherapist		10/09/2024	10/09/2024	Outside Employment	Self employed Pilates teacher and holistic therapies Self employed Teaching Pilates classes, 1:1 private lessons of Pilates classes, 1:1 holistic therapies 10hrs 2014-09-01 30hrs
Rajendar Garlapati	Consultant in Emergency Medicine	Emergency Department	18/09/2024	18/09/2024	Nil Declaration	Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Zaheer Ahmed	Consultant Radiologist	Radiology	20/09/2024	20/09/2024	Clinical Private Practice	Radiology 2024-08-28 Variable Prior Approval sought
Ahmed Ali	Consultant Radiologist	Radiology	20/09/2024	20/09/2024	Clinical Private Practice	Radiology 2024-09-13 Update - 0 Hex, 6-12 Axon, 0-6
Jennifer Buxton	Consultant Vascular Surgeon	Vascular Surgery	27/09/2024	27/09/2024	Nil Declaration	Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Nicola Horton	Paediatric Consultant	N/A	29/09/2024	29/09/2024	Nil Declaration	Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted